
Autodesk Software Asset Management 
Chris.Munson@autodesk.com  

 

Autodesk Territory Sales Executives 
   Southeast 

Duane.Barrett@autodesk.com – Florida 

Lisa.Brady@autodesk.com  – Tennessee, Kentucky, Indiana 

Joe.Guzman@autodesk.com  - Georgia, Alabama 

Rudy.DeBlock@autodesk.com – North & South Carolina, Southern Virginia 

Paul.Zytnik@autodesk.com – Northern Virginia, DC, Maryland 

John.Buehrle@autodesk.com – Ohio, West Virginia 

Steve.Kappen@autodesk.com – Wisconsin, Michigan 

 
   South Central 

Brian.Haley@autodesk.com – Houston 

Justin.Dittmar@autodesk.com – Montana, Wyoming, Colorado 

John.Zore@autodesk.com – Missouri, Nebraska, Kansas 

Tom.Hart@autodesk.com - Dallas, Ft. Worth, Northern Texas 

Bill.Campbell@autodesk.com – Austin, San Antonio, Southern Texas 

Amy.Jarvis@autodesk.com – Iowa, Minnesota, North & South Dakota 

Jeff.Frank@autodesk.com – Mississippi, Louisiana, Arkansas, Oklahoma 

Pat.Gill@autodesk.com – Illinois 

 
   West 

David.Newman@autodesk.com – Western Canada 

Jeff.Tenace@autodesk.com – Idaho, Washington, Oregon 
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Julia.Skvaril@autodesk.com - North Bay, East Bay/Oakland, San Francisco, Peninsula 

Kent.Jaeger@autodesk.com - South Bay, Sacramento, North Coast, Fresno, Northern Nevada, 
Utah 

Chuck.Keeley@autodesk.com - San Diego, Riverside, San Bernardino, Santa Ana, Hawaii, Alaska 

Chris.Talbot@autodesk.com - LA Metro, Inland Empire, Central Valley, Southern Nevada 

Michael.Counte@autodesk.com – Arizona, New Mexico 

 
   Northeast 

Cyril.Baidak@autodesk.com – New York, Vermont, New Hampshire, Maine 

Keith.Hughes@autodesk.com – Manhattan 

Jay.Dougherty@autodesk.com – New Jersey, Connecticut, Delaware 

Jennifer.Argiro@autodesk.com – Pennsylvania 

Brendan.Ahearn@autodesk.com – Massachusetts, Rhode Island 

Giles.Demers@autodesk.com – Eastern Canada 
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